
App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

Class X 28 28 0 0 100.00 55.63 5 15 24 28 25 17 17 9 0 0 6 13 8 1

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

Class XII - All NOT APPLICABLE

Science NOT APPLICABLE

Commerce NOT APPLICABLE

Humanities NOT APPLICABLE

Vocational NOT APPLICABLE

Class / 

Stream
P.I.

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between
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AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis

Class

AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis

No. of students

Pass% P.I.

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between

No. of students

Pass%


