

## KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GODHRA

DALU NI WADI, CIVIL LINES ROAD, GODHRA - 389 001, GUJ

## ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE & AISSCE) 2023-2024

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 13 May 2024

									AISSE -	Class X -	Result	Analysis								
Class	No. of students						Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between													
	Арр	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	B2	<b>C1</b>	C2	D1	D2	E	90 &	75 to	60 to	45 to	33 to
																above	89.9	74.9	59.9	44.9
Class X	28	28	0	0	100.00	55.63	5	15	24	28	25	17	17	9	0	0	6	13	8	1
	AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis																			
Class / Stream	No. of students						Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.													
	Арр	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	Е	90 &	75 to	60 to	45 to	33 to
																above	89.9	74.9	59.9	44.9
Class XII - All	NOT APPLICABLE																			
									-		-					1	-	-	-	
Science	NOT APPLICABLE																			
Commerce	NOT APPLICABLE																			
Humanities	NOT APPLICABLE																			
Vocational	NOT APPLICABLE																			
				L					1		1						1	1	1	